
Winners List - Motor Car [AFE]

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car AFE 001 34,500 41,500 AFE-35202****5797-

001 AYAZ

2 Motor 
Car AFE 004 5,000 8,200 AFE-35202****2475-

004 KAMRAN ALI

3 Motor 
Car AFE 005 5,000 15,000 AFE-35201****4115-

005 Syed Wajeeh Ul Hassan Bukhari

4 Motor 
Car AFE 007 36,900 87,000 AFE-35202****4553-

007 Omer Traders

5 Motor 
Car AFE 009 8,700 27,500 AFE-35202****4288-

009 UZMA

6 Motor 
Car AFE 010 10,200 13,200 AFE-35202****4553-

010 Esgro Sports

7 Motor 
Car AFE 011 5,000 32,000 AFE-35202****1585-

011 Rashid Chauhdary

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



8 Motor 
Car AFE 012 2,000 8,500 AFE-35200****5189-

012 SAAD IFTIKHAR

9 Motor 
Car AFE 014 2,000 16,000 AFE-61101****5569-

014 Bilal Sikander

10 Motor 
Car AFE 015 2,000 5,500 AFE-31103****9491-

015 IMRAN SATTAR

11 Motor 
Car AFE 016 2,000 16,000 AFE-35202****6323-

016 abdul shakoor

12 Motor 
Car AFE 017 2,000 14,500 AFE-35202****6973-

017 Tehseen fazal elahi

13 Motor 
Car AFE 020 2,000 2,000 AFE-35403****7281-

020 Nisar Aahmad khan

14 Motor 
Car AFE 021 2,000 16,000 AFE-35202****4738-

021 Fida

15 Motor 
Car AFE 022 8,700 10,000 AFE-31102****2369-

022 Muhammad Shariq Rameez

16 Motor 
Car AFE 024 2,000 5,000 AFE-35202****4105-

024 Ammaz Steel Industry

17 Motor 
Car AFE 025 2,000 12,000 AFE-35202****4781-

025 ALI AHMAD SARWAR

18 Motor 
Car AFE 026 2,000 7,000 AFE-35202****2833-

026 BANK ISLAMI PAKISTAN LTD

Motor AFE-35202****4553-19 AFE 028 2,000 5,500 Asim Javed



Car 028

20 Motor 
Car AFE 029 2,000 7,500 AFE-35202****3345-

029 AFSAR ALI

21 Motor 
Car AFE 032 2,000 9,500 AFE-35202****0505-

032 BAFL

22 Motor 
Car AFE 034 2,000 4,000 AFE-35302****1625-

034 wahab

23 Motor 
Car AFE 035 2,000 22,500 AFE-35202****2793-

035 MOHAMMAD JAMIL SHEIKH

24 Motor 
Car AFE 037 2,000 2,000 AFE-35102****2397-

037 Bhatti

25 Motor 
Car AFE 039 2,000 4,600 AFE-35202****0531-

039 KHALUD

26 Motor 
Car AFE 040 2,000 2,000 AFE-36302****1199-

040 Iftekhar Anjum

27 Motor 
Car AFE 041 2,000 4,600 AFE-35202****0531-

041 KHALUD

28 Motor 
Car AFE 045 2,000 6,700 AFE-35202****4738-

045 Faisal

29 Motor 
Car AFE 046 2,000 5,000 AFE-35202****9315-

046 Muhammad Rizwan Sabir

30 Motor 
Car AFE 047 2,000 2,000 AFE-33100****7537-

047 BANK ALFALAH LIMITED ISLAMIC BANKING



31 Motor 
Car AFE 048 2,000 6,000 AFE-35202****9570-

048 RANA SOHAIL

32 Motor 
Car AFE 050 2,000 29,700 AFE-34602****9389-

050 nadim bhatti

33 Motor 
Car AFE 052 2,000 4,000 AFE-35301****6555-

052 Zulfiqar

34 Motor 
Car AFE 055 8,400 8,400 AFE-35404****8275-

055 IMRAN SAFDAR VIRK

35 Motor 
Car AFE 056 2,000 15,500 AFE-35202****0531-

056 KHALUD

36 Motor 
Car AFE 057 2,000 3,500 AFE-35202****4755-

057 umer

37 Motor 
Car AFE 060 2,000 5,600 AFE-35201****1779-

060 Muhammad Sagheer

38 Motor 
Car AFE 061 2,000 4,500 AFE-35202****0705-

061 ABDUL SLAM

39 Motor 
Car AFE 062 2,000 7,000 AFE-35202****9873-

062 babar

40 Motor 
Car AFE 068 2,000 5,500 AFE-35202****0531-

068 KHALUD

41 Motor 
Car AFE 069 2,000 8,500 AFE-35202****1745-

069 NAZIA REHMAN

Motor AFE-35202****1745-42 AFE 070 2,000 2,500 UQBA QAYYUM KHAN



Car 070

43 Motor 
Car AFE 072 2,000 6,500 AFE-35202****8009-

072 ALI AFZAL

44 Motor 
Car AFE 075 2,000 4,700 AFE-35202****4553-

075 Ch Muhammad Zaman Cheema

45 Motor 
Car AFE 077 5,000 8,500 AFE-35201****5861-

077 Shireen Bano Rizvi

46 Motor 
Car AFE 080 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****5293-

080 wakefield

47 Motor 
Car AFE 081 2,000 5,000 AFE-34101****1217-

081 RED SERVICES SKT

48 Motor 
Car AFE 082 2,000 2,000 AFE-33100****9569-

082 Kamran

49 Motor 
Car AFE 085 2,000 2,000 AFE-35201****0015-

085 SHAHID MANZOOR

50 Motor 
Car AFE 089 2,000 2,000 AFE-31203****4407-

089 Muhammad Usman Hayat

51 Motor 
Car AFE 090 2,000 11,000 AFE-35202****1549-

090 Sheraz Ahmad Khan

52 Motor 
Car AFE 091 2,000 5,500 AFE-34603****8001-

091 Asif Shuail Cheema

53 Motor 
Car AFE 092 2,000 17,000 AFE-35202****0505-

092 BAHL



54 Motor 
Car AFE 094 2,000 2,000 AFE-34603****5737-

094 Zahid

55 Motor 
Car AFE 095 2,000 6,000 AFE-35202****4105-

095 Faysal Bank Ltd

56 Motor 
Car AFE 098 2,000 2,000 AFE-33202****1239-

098 KhakanSaeed

57 Motor 
Car AFE 099 10,700 31,000 AFE-35202****8009-

099 SAIMA NAZ

58 Motor 
Car AFE 100 19,700 40,500 AFE-35202****3165-

100 M NAWAZ

59 Motor 
Car AFE 101 2,000 15,000 AFE-33100****5141-

101 Sajid Enterprises

60 Motor 
Car AFE 105 2,000 3,100 AFE-35202****0531-

105 KHALUD

61 Motor 
Car AFE 106 2,000 3,000 AFE-35202****6497-

106 Ali Hamza Corporation

62 Motor 
Car AFE 107 2,000 4,000 AFE-35301****0939-

107 Ali Sher

63 Motor 
Car AFE 108 2,000 3,300 AFE-34602****9389-

108 mohsin sab

64 Motor 
Car AFE 109 2,000 2,500 AFE-35201****7095-

109 Rashid kamal

Motor AFE-33102****9953-65 AFE 110 2,000 65,000 Adnan Majeed



Car 110

66 Motor 
Car AFE 111 5,000 111,000 AFE-35201****3979-

111 Citi Housing Pvt Ltd

67 Motor 
Car AFE 112 2,000 8,700 AFE-35202****4553-

112 Bank Alfalah Islamic

68 Motor 
Car AFE 113 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****4719-

113 Mohsin Riazul Haque

69 Motor 
Car AFE 114 2,000 12,000 AFE-36302****3811-

114 Pak China

70 Motor 
Car AFE 115 2,000 5,500 AFE-13101****1463-

115 zaheer

71 Motor 
Car AFE 116 2,000 3,600 AFE-35202****1951-

116 FAZAL HUSSAIN HAMID

72 Motor 
Car AFE 118 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****9465-

118 Irfan Saqlain

73 Motor 
Car AFE 119 2,000 9,000 AFE-35202****7593-

119 TJM

74 Motor 
Car AFE 120 2,000 2,000 AFE-36302****1199-

120 Javeed Iqbal

75 Motor 
Car AFE 121 2,000 3,100 AFE-35202****3907-

121 MUHAMMAD KHALEEL

76 Motor 
Car AFE 123 2,000 18,000 AFE-35202****9393-

123 Haroon sheraz khawaja



77 Motor 
Car AFE 124 2,000 5,500 AFE-35202****2793-

124 HASSAN ABBAS BALOCH

78 Motor 
Car AFE 125 2,000 18,000 AFE-35202****6497-

125 Habib Bank Limited

79 Motor 
Car AFE 128 2,000 3,000 AFE-35202****0505-

128 BAFL

80 Motor 
Car AFE 129 2,000 4,500 AFE-35202****4553-

129 Muhammad Tariq Mahmood

81 Motor 
Car AFE 130 2,000 2,500 AFE-35201****7095-

130 Rashid kamal

82 Motor 
Car AFE 131 2,000 8,500 AFE-38403****8353-

131 Qaiser Mahmood Warraich

83 Motor 
Car AFE 132 2,000 3,000 AFE-35202****9025-

132 SHAFIQ UR REHMAN

84 Motor 
Car AFE 133 2,000 3,000 AFE-35202****2833-

133 BANK ALFALAH LTD

85 Motor 
Car AFE 136 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****7593-

136 HASSAN ARSHAD

86 Motor 
Car AFE 137 2,000 2,000 AFE-34102****1169-

137 Uzma Muaz

87 Motor 
Car AFE 139 2,000 3,700 AFE-35202****9795-

139 Faisal

Motor AFE-36502****0669-88 AFE 140 2,000 2,000 MUHAMMAD NAVEED ASLAM



Car 140

89 Motor 
Car AFE 141 2,000 2,500 AFE-35202****4117-

141 M.SADIQ

90 Motor 
Car AFE 143 2,000 2,000 AFE-33100****7537-

143 MUHAMMAD NAWAZ MIB

91 Motor 
Car AFE 144 2,000 2,000 AFE-36602****5213-

144 Toyota Southern Motors

92 Motor 
Car AFE 145 2,000 2,000 AFE-36302****4605-

145 WALEED IFTIKHAR

93 Motor 
Car AFE 148 2,000 7,500 AFE-35202****0531-

148 KHALUD

94 Motor 
Car AFE 157 2,000 7,000 AFE-35202****2675-

157 VISION DEVELOPER

95 Motor 
Car AFE 158 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****4117-

158 MUDASAR

96 Motor 
Car AFE 160 2,000 4,500 AFE-35200****4099-

160 Kamran

97 Motor 
Car AFE 161 2,000 8,000 AFE-35202****2793-

161 KOSAR HAYAT

98 Motor 
Car AFE 162 2,000 5,600 AFE-35201****1779-

162 Asad imran

99 Motor 
Car AFE 163 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****4283-

163 Aysha iqbal



100 Motor 
Car AFE 165 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****2863-

165 SHOUKAT ALI

101 Motor 
Car AFE 166 2,000 3,700 AFE-34603****8001-

166 Amir Rafique

102 Motor 
Car AFE 167 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****9873-

167 babar

103 Motor 
Car AFE 169 2,000 3,500 AFE-35202****5727-

169 Faisal Nadeem

104 Motor 
Car AFE 172 2,000 2,000 AFE-34602****9389-

172 mohsin sab

105 Motor 
Car AFE 173 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****6179-

173 Muhammad Wasim

106 Motor 
Car AFE 175 2,000 2,000 AFE-35201****2979-

175 Mazhar Bhai

107 Motor 
Car AFE 177 2,000 3,200 AFE-35202****4553-

177 Kamran

108 Motor 
Car AFE 181 2,000 2,000 AFE-31102****2369-

181 Muhammad Uzair Ansari

109 Motor 
Car AFE 182 2,000 6,000 AFE-35202****3917-

182 Safina Foods Pvt Ltd

110 Motor 
Car AFE 184 2,000 2,000 AFE-36302****1483-

184 HABIB BANK LIMITED

Motor AFE-35201****7095-111 AFE 186 2,000 4,000 Rashid kamal



Car 186

112 Motor 
Car AFE 187 2,000 4,000 AFE-35302****1625-

187 Sohail qaisar

113 Motor 
Car AFE 189 2,000 2,000 AFE-35201****2979-

189 Ishtiaq Warden

114 Motor 
Car AFE 191 2,000 2,000 AFE-36402****9997-

191 Farooq Ahmad Khan Maneka

115 Motor 
Car AFE 192 2,000 2,000 AFE-38405****1649-

192 Rashid

116 Motor 
Car AFE 193 2,000 2,500 AFE-35202****2045-

193 MUHAMMAD FARHAN

117 Motor 
Car AFE 194 2,000 2,000 AFE-35401****6087-

194 Bilal Afzal

118 Motor 
Car AFE 195 2,000 8,800 AFE-35202****5797-

195 TANVEER NASIR

119 Motor 
Car AFE 198 2,000 2,500 AFE-35202****8043-

198 Mian Faysal Riaz

120 Motor 
Car AFE 199 2,000 6,000 AFE-35202****7373-

199 meezan Bank

121 Motor 
Car AFE 200 10,500 21,000 AFE-35202****9025-

200 SHAFIQ

122 Motor 
Car AFE 201 2,000 2,000 AFE-34603****2383-

201 IMTINAN TARIQ



123 Motor 
Car AFE 205 2,000 2,000 AFE-36401****2567-

205 Toyota Lyallpur Motors

124 Motor 
Car AFE 207 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****7593-

207 Shahid Iqbal AE

125 Motor 
Car AFE 210 2,000 5,000 AFE-35202****2407-

210 SOHAIL AHMAD KHAN

126 Motor 
Car AFE 211 2,000 5,500 AFE-35202****7593-

211 Aamir Rasheed Tcm

127 Motor 
Car AFE 212 2,000 9,500 AFE-35202****0531-

212 KHALUD

128 Motor 
Car AFE 213 2,000 5,000 AFE-33105****5453-

213 Muhammad Maqbool

129 Motor 
Car AFE 216 2,000 2,700 AFE-35202****1585-

216 Muhammad Kashif

130 Motor 
Car AFE 217 2,000 3,000 AFE-42101****6233-

217 BANK ALFALAH LIMITED ISLAMIC BANKING

131 Motor 
Car AFE 220 2,000 2,500 AFE-35202****6427-

220 TAYEED MUSTAFA MAAN

132 Motor 
Car AFE 222 12,400 45,500 AFE-35202****3217-

222 SHAHEEN KAUSAR

133 Motor 
Car AFE 224 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****7183-

224 ASAD SOHAIL

Motor AFE-35201****1779-134 AFE 225 2,000 5,100 Muhammad Arshad



Car 225

135 Motor 
Car AFE 227 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****1135-

227 CENTRAL ENGINEERING

136 Motor 
Car AFE 228 2,000 2,000 AFE-33100****7243-

228 SHABBIR TILES & CERAMICS LTD

137 Motor 
Car AFE 233 2,000 2,500 AFE-14301****5577-

233 iqbal

138 Motor 
Car AFE 234 2,000 2,000 AFE-36401****1931-

234 TANVEER ABDULLAH

139 Motor 
Car AFE 237 2,000 6,000 AFE-35202****5877-

237 NZ

140 Motor 
Car AFE 241 2,000 2,000 AFE-35101****9121-

241 SABIR

141 Motor 
Car AFE 246 2,000 3,000 AFE-35202****0505-

246 BAHL

142 Motor 
Car AFE 247 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****9025-

247 SHAFIQ UR REHMAN

143 Motor 
Car AFE 248 2,000 2,000 AFE-38201****5093-

248 Rana Amanullah

144 Motor 
Car AFE 250 2,000 6,100 AFE-35202****1585-

250 Muhammad Khalid Khan

145 Motor 
Car AFE 259 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****4105-

259 Rameez Abrar



146 Motor 
Car AFE 261 2,000 4,000 AFE-35202****5797-

261 YASMEEN

147 Motor 
Car AFE 262 2,000 2,000 AFE-32202****7939-

262 asghar

148 Motor 
Car AFE 263 2,000 3,500 AFE-35404****7217-

263 meezan bank

149 Motor 
Car AFE 266 2,000 2,500 AFE-35202****8309-

266 Muhammad sohail anwar

150 Motor 
Car AFE 272 2,000 6,000 AFE-35202****4553-

272 Muhammad Aslam

151 Motor 
Car AFE 277 2,000 2,000 AFE-36302****8687-

277 samina yasmin

152 Motor 
Car AFE 279 2,000 2,000 AFE-31202****0925-

279 mian iftikhar ahmed

153 Motor 
Car AFE 282 2,000 2,000 AFE-35201****7605-

282 MANIR AHMAD GOHAR

154 Motor 
Car AFE 284 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****4547-

284 Tam

155 Motor 
Car AFE 285 2,000 2,000 AFE-34101****9701-

285 NUZHAT SHAHID

156 Motor 
Car AFE 286 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****9873-

286 babar

Motor AFE-42201****8425-157 AFE 287 2,000 2,000 Naeem Ahmed Chishti



Car 287

158 Motor 
Car AFE 290 2,000 7,000 AFE-35202****8743-

290 MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

159 Motor 
Car AFE 296 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****9315-

296 TAIMUR BIN FAISAL

160 Motor 
Car AFE 299 2,000 3,500 AFE-35201****0015-

299 PERVAIZ ISHRAT

161 Motor 
Car AFE 300 10,200 13,000 AFE-35202****0857-

300 NAUMAN SARFRAZ

162 Motor 
Car AFE 301 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****0689-

301 ali

163 Motor 
Car AFE 305 2,000 5,500 AFE-35202****6323-

305 MUHAMMAD TANVEER

164 Motor 
Car AFE 308 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****5293-

308 bismillah developrs

165 Motor 
Car AFE 311 2,000 5,000 AFE-35202****8009-

311 NADIA ATTA

166 Motor 
Car AFE 312 2,000 2,000 AFE-33100****7243-

312 GHULAM MURTAZA

167 Motor 
Car AFE 313 2,000 27,500 AFE-35202****4288-

313 HBL

168 Motor 
Car AFE 317 2,000 2,000 AFE-34202****6793-

317 Ali Tanveer



169 Motor 
Car AFE 322 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****4547-

322 TAM

170 Motor 
Car AFE 325 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****0935-

325 Roshaan Wasim Rehman

171 Motor 
Car AFE 326 2,000 4,000 AFE-35202****0695-

326 Asad Ejaz

172 Motor 
Car AFE 330 2,000 3,500 AFE-36502****1467-

330 sulman shahid

173 Motor 
Car AFE 333 5,000 21,500 AFE-38302****4405-

333 Safdar Ahmad Khan

174 Motor 
Car AFE 340 2,000 2,000 AFE-33100****7243-

340 AHMAD HASHAAM ZAFAR

175 Motor 
Car AFE 341 2,000 2,900 AFE-35202****1585-

341 Musharraf Ali

176 Motor 
Car AFE 344 2,000 2,000 AFE-36302****1483-

344 MUZAFFAR SUBHANI

177 Motor 
Car AFE 345 2,000 6,600 AFE-34602****9389-

345 mohsin sab

178 Motor 
Car AFE 347 2,000 2,000 AFE-35201****9929-

347 n

179 Motor 
Car AFE 349 2,000 4,000 AFE-35202****6323-

349 IBRAR BHAI

Motor AFE-35201****2943-180 AFE 350 2,000 2,000 Muhammad Siddique Tabassum



Car 350

181 Motor 
Car AFE 356 2,000 4,600 AFE-35202****0531-

356 MUHAMMAD AKRAM ARSHAD

182 Motor 
Car AFE 359 2,000 3,000 AFE-35202****0505-

359 BAHL

183 Motor 
Car AFE 360 2,000 5,600 AFE-35202****5797-

360 ADIL

184 Motor 
Car AFE 362 2,000 2,000 AFE-33104****8113-

362 M Suleman

185 Motor 
Car AFE 363 2,000 2,000 AFE-33202****1239-

363 KhurramSaeed

186 Motor 
Car AFE 370 2,000 5,000 AFE-35202****9037-

370 Ishfaq Ahmed

187 Motor 
Car AFE 374 2,000 2,000 AFE-33100****2257-

374 Farooq

188 Motor 
Car AFE 379 2,000 5,500 AFE-35202****6323-

379 IBRAR BHAI

189 Motor 
Car AFE 381 2,000 15,100 AFE-35202****1585-

381 Qasim Mahmood

190 Motor 
Car AFE 386 2,000 5,000 AFE-31103****9491-

386 liaquat

191 Motor 
Car AFE 387 2,000 6,000 AFE-33100****5141-

387 Sajid Enterprises



192 Motor 
Car AFE 388 2,000 3,500 AFE-35202****2833-

388 BANK ISLAMI PAKISTAN LTD

193 Motor 
Car AFE 389 2,000 5,500 AFE-35202****6323-

389 IBRAR BHAI

194 Motor 
Car AFE 390 2,000 4,500 AFE-35202****5555-

390 QAMAR SARFARAZ

195 Motor 
Car AFE 392 2,000 3,000 AFE-34101****0475-

392 Hassan Raza Cheema

196 Motor 
Car AFE 393 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****0689-

393 ali

197 Motor 
Car AFE 395 2,000 4,000 AFE-35202****5555-

395 GULNAZ IRFAN

198 Motor 
Car AFE 400 5,000 8,000 AFE-35202****8115-

400 Sadia waheed

199 Motor 
Car AFE 402 2,000 4,000 AFE-35202****2793-

402 MUHAMMAD BILAL

200 Motor 
Car AFE 406 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****5797-

406 ILYAS

201 Motor 
Car AFE 413 2,000 2,000 AFE-33102****4955-

413
GREEN CROCKERY AND HOUSEWARES 

PVT LTD

202 Motor 
Car AFE 414 2,000 4,500 AFE-35202****5877-

414 NZ

Motor AFE-35201****6903-203 AFE 415 2,000 3,000 KASHIF AFTAB SEHGAL



Car 415

204 Motor 
Car AFE 417 2,000 2,000 AFE-36302****1199-

417 Muhammad Azhar Khan

205 Motor 
Car AFE 419 2,000 6,500 AFE-38405****1649-

419 Ras

206 Motor 
Car AFE 422 2,000 2,500 AFE-35202****7593-

422 HABIB BANK LIMITED

207 Motor 
Car AFE 430 2,000 2,500 AFE-35201****1099-

430 Muhammad Farooq Sohail

208 Motor 
Car AFE 437 2,000 2,000 AFE-36601****6613-

437 TARA AGRO

209 Motor 
Car AFE 440 2,000 4,500 AFE-35202****5727-

440 Asif Ali

210 Motor 
Car AFE 442 2,000 3,000 AFE-35201****7095-

442 Haider Ali

211 Motor 
Car AFE 443 2,000 3,500 AFE-35202****5727-

443 Gulam Abbas

212 Motor 
Car AFE 444 5,000 45,500 AFE-35202****3935-

444 Habib Platinum developers Pvt Limited

213 Motor 
Car AFE 453 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****4547-

453 M. Shadab Alam (M)

214 Motor 
Car AFE 455 2,000 7,500 AFE-35202****6333-

455 1NZR564864



215 Motor 
Car AFE 456 2,000 8,000 AFE-35101****9121-

456 IQRA JOHAM

216 Motor 
Car AFE 457 2,000 2,000 AFE-33100****7537-

457 BANK ALFALAH LIMITED ISLAMIC BANKING

217 Motor 
Car AFE 459 2,000 2,000 AFE-34102****2905-

459 ROYAL AGRO CHEMICALS

218 Motor 
Car AFE 460 2,000 2,000 AFE-35404****1711-

460 TOYOTA SAHARA

219 Motor 
Car AFE 463 2,000 3,100 AFE-35202****1067-

463 SHEIKH NASIR ALI

220 Motor 
Car AFE 466 2,000 4,000 AFE-35201****6663-

466 ASKARI ISLAMIC BANKING

221 Motor 
Car AFE 474 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****9795-

474 Mustafa Jhangir Bhatti

222 Motor 
Car AFE 484 2,000 4,000 AFE-35202****0695-

484 Sheharyar Hassan

223 Motor 
Car AFE 486 2,000 2,000 AFE-33100****6393-

486 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

224 Motor 
Car AFE 497 2,000 2,500 AFE-35202****5555-

497 M E CONSULT PVT LIMITED

225 Motor 
Car AFE 498 2,000 2,500 AFE-34602****8813-

498 Nadeem

Motor AFE-35202****6205-226 AFE 500 5,000 20,000 selmore agencies pvt ltd



Car 500

227 Motor 
Car AFE 501 2,000 3,000 AFE-36302****3811-

501 M.Arshad Khan

228 Motor 
Car AFE 505 2,000 6,500 AFE-35202****1585-

505 Moazzam Mustafa

229 Motor 
Car AFE 510 2,000 6,000 AFE-35202****7183-

510 Muh SADIQ BHATTI

230 Motor 
Car AFE 511 2,000 2,000 AFE-33100****0813-

511 SAEED AHMAD

231 Motor 
Car AFE 512 2,000 15,000 AFE-35202****4553-

512 Mehboob Elahi

232 Motor 
Car AFE 513 2,000 2,000 AFE-36302****1199-

513 Umair Masood

233 Motor 
Car AFE 514 2,000 20,000 AFE-32102****0795-

514 Shahid nazir

234 Motor 
Car AFE 515 2,000 2,500 AFE-35202****3947-

515 Muhammad Habib Ullah

235 Motor 
Car AFE 519 2,000 2,000 AFE-33100****7243-

519
MIAN MUHAMMAD AFZAL A/C MCB BANK 

LIMITED

236 Motor 
Car AFE 525 2,000 2,000 AFE-34603****8433-

525 Sprint Sports

237 Motor 
Car AFE 542 2,000 2,700 AFE-35202****1745-

542 ATLAS POWER LTD



238 Motor 
Car AFE 553 2,000 3,000 AFE-35202****4738-

553 Fida

239 Motor 
Car AFE 555 22,800 82,000 AFE-35202****4288-

555 ASIM ASHRAF

240 Motor 
Car AFE 561 2,000 2,500 AFE-36502****2731-

561 HabibBank

241 Motor 
Car AFE 565 2,000 5,000 AFE-35202****8043-

565 Atif Karamat

242 Motor 
Car AFE 567 2,000 2,000 AFE-35201****2293-

567 Nadeem

243 Motor 
Car AFE 571 2,000 9,800 AFE-35201****4115-

571 HASEEB MOAZAM MALIK

244 Motor 
Car AFE 577 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****5293-

577 toyota city

245 Motor 
Car AFE 580 2,000 5,000 AFE-34101****5987-

580 KHALID HAMID

246 Motor 
Car AFE 581 2,000 2,500 AFE-34602****8813-

581 M AMIR SAEED

247 Motor 
Car AFE 582 2,000 4,000 AFE-35202****0505-

582 MBL

248 Motor 
Car AFE 595 2,000 5,500 AFE-35201****2979-

595 SH Anees

Motor AFE-35202****2475-249 AFE 599 2,000 2,000 KAMRAN ALI



Car 599

250 Motor 
Car AFE 601 2,000 2,000 AFE-35201****0615-

601 Chaudhry Medical Store

251 Motor 
Car AFE 608 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****4547-

608 M. Qadeer TCM

252 Motor 
Car AFE 611 2,000 3,500 AFE-35202****4553-

611 Omer Farooq Sethi

253 Motor 
Car AFE 616 2,000 3,000 AFE-35402****9725-

616 MUSHTAQ AHMED

254 Motor 
Car AFE 619 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****7593-

619 NAEEM ASHRAF RANA

255 Motor 
Car AFE 626 2,000 2,000 AFE-34602****9389-

626 RB

256 Motor 
Car AFE 630 2,000 2,500 AFE-36502****2731-

630 Tara Agro

257 Motor 
Car AFE 631 2,000 2,000 AFE-36302****1483-

631 Muhammad iqbal

258 Motor 
Car AFE 635 2,000 2,500 AFE-35202****8115-

635 HABIB BANK LIMITED

259 Motor 
Car AFE 641 2,000 3,000 AFE-35201****1945-

641 Azam

260 Motor 
Car AFE 645 2,000 3,000 AFE-35202****9443-

645 HAMZA WEAVING FACTORY



261 Motor 
Car AFE 655 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****5091-

655 Faheem

262 Motor 
Car AFE 660 2,000 2,500 AFE-35201****4941-

660 MUHAMMAD AWAIS

263 Motor 
Car AFE 662 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****5293-

662 minhaj

264 Motor 
Car AFE 666 10,200 42,700 AFE-34602****9389-

666 mohsin sab

265 Motor 
Car AFE 671 2,000 2,000 AFE-33100****7537-

671 MUHAMMAD SHAMAS UL HAQ

266 Motor 
Car AFE 676 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****9873-

676 babar

267 Motor 
Car AFE 677 2,000 2,000 AFE-35201****2445-

677 Ali Akram

268 Motor 
Car AFE 678 2,000 3,000 AFE-35202****0505-

678 BAFL

269 Motor 
Car AFE 688 2,000 3,600 AFE-35202****3165-

688 NAEEM ASHRAF

270 Motor 
Car AFE 690 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****9943-

690 Qureshi Wool Industries Limited

271 Motor 
Car AFE 697 2,000 4,900 AFE-35202****4143-

697 NAFEES ENTREPRENEUR

Motor AFE-34102****1169-272 AFE 702 2,000 2,000 M Amir Ishaq



Car 702

273 Motor 
Car AFE 710 2,000 2,000 AFE-34101****0475-

710 Atiq Ur Rehman Mughal

274 Motor 
Car AFE 712 2,000 4,000 AFE-35201****7095-

712 Haider Ali

275 Motor 
Car AFE 715 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****4547-

715 Ali shair tcm

276 Motor 
Car AFE 717 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****5091-

717 SARWAR FAROOQ

277 Motor 
Car AFE 722 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****3071-

722 RAHAT ABRAR

278 Motor 
Car AFE 725 2,000 7,000 AFE-35202****2675-

725 RIZWAN QAMAR

279 Motor 
Car AFE 726 2,000 5,000 AFE-35202****0505-

726 SJB

280 Motor 
Car AFE 729 2,000 4,600 AFE-35202****0531-

729 FAISAL GUJJAR

281 Motor 
Car AFE 733 2,000 6,200 AFE-35201****8245-

733 Shahid Rafiq

282 Motor 
Car AFE 737 2,000 8,000 AFE-35202****2793-

737 MUHAMMAD TAHIR

283 Motor 
Car AFE 739 2,000 7,600 AFE-35202****2247-

739 Nazim Ali



284 Motor 
Car AFE 749 2,000 2,000 AFE-36603****2623-

749 muhammad hanif

285 Motor 
Car AFE 750 2,000 12,500 AFE-35202****0531-

750 FAISAL GUJJAR

286 Motor 
Car AFE 756 2,000 3,100 AFE-35202****5797-

756 FATEH ALI

287 Motor 
Car AFE 757 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****3718-

757 KHAWAJA BILAL AHMAD

288 Motor 
Car AFE 761 2,000 2,000 AFE-36302****3811-

761 Irfan ali

289 Motor 
Car AFE 765 2,000 2,000 AFE-36302****5181-

765 USMAN NADEEM

290 Motor 
Car AFE 770 2,000 2,000 AFE-36302****8687-

770 Muhammad Waseem sajid

291 Motor 
Car AFE 771 2,000 6,100 AFE-31303****5421-

771 BASFA TAXTILE

292 Motor 
Car AFE 772 2,000 3,000 AFE-35202****7593-

772 ALYAN MOTORS

293 Motor 
Car AFE 778 2,000 8,000 AFE-35202****3071-

778 THE BANK OF PUNJAB

294 Motor 
Car AFE 782 2,000 2,000 AFE-34603****2383-

782 NEVTECH INDUSTRIES

Motor AFE-35202****1745-295 AFE 784 2,000 2,700 M Awais Nawaz



Car 784

296 Motor 
Car AFE 786 59,300 85,500 AFE-34101****5987-

786 USMAN AHMED

297 Motor 
Car AFE 787 2,000 4,900 AFE-35202****0705-

787 FARAH AKRAM

298 Motor 
Car AFE 789 2,000 4,000 AFE-36302****5181-

789 FARIA SIKANDER

299 Motor 
Car AFE 792 2,000 3,100 AFE-35202****3171-

792 AMJAD SAEED

300 Motor 
Car AFE 794 2,000 3,100 AFE-35202****6177-

794 HAFIZ ALI HASSAN

301 Motor 
Car AFE 797 2,000 5,500 AFE-35202****8743-

797 TOYOTA

302 Motor 
Car AFE 801 2,000 2,000 AFE-36302****4605-

801 MAHTAB BAIG

303 Motor 
Car AFE 808 2,000 5,100 AFE-35202****0531-

808 KHALUD

304 Motor 
Car AFE 811 2,000 2,500 AFE-36603****0445-

811 SIYAL INTERNATIONAL

305 Motor 
Car AFE 817 2,000 2,000 AFE-35201****3291-

817 Naveed Ali

306 Motor 
Car AFE 818 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****4723-

818 Sheikh Ali Hussain



307 Motor 
Car AFE 820 2,000 2,000 AFE-33102****2555-

820 AKhtar Gujjer

308 Motor 
Car AFE 826 2,000 2,500 AFE-35202****2833-

826 BANK ALFALAH LTD

309 Motor 
Car AFE 829 2,000 5,000 AFE-35202****6323-

829 ASHIQ BHAI

310 Motor 
Car AFE 835 2,000 2,000 AFE-35402****3149-

835 Muhammad Zakria

311 Motor 
Car AFE 845 2,000 2,500 AFE-14301****5577-

845 sakhawat ali

312 Motor 
Car AFE 848 2,000 2,000 AFE-35102****2397-

848 zafar sb

313 Motor 
Car AFE 850 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****4577-

850 TAHIRA SALH UD DIN

314 Motor 
Car AFE 866 2,000 4,500 AFE-38405****1649-

866 Tanveer

315 Motor 
Car AFE 867 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****3531-

867 AD

316 Motor 
Car AFE 875 2,000 6,000 AFE-35202****4547-

875 Bok

317 Motor 
Car AFE 876 2,000 2,000 AFE-34101****0475-

876 MCB

Motor AFE-35201****9385-318 AFE 881 2,000 2,000 ARGHOON NAZIR CHAUDHARY



Car 881

319 Motor 
Car AFE 882 2,000 2,000 AFE-33102****4955-

882 SNOBAR GUL

320 Motor 
Car AFE 888 15,400 50,000 AFE-35202****4547-

888 Syed Salman Bin waris Tcm

321 Motor 
Car AFE 899 2,000 2,700 AFE-35202****1745-

899 Daud

322 Motor 
Car AFE 901 2,000 3,000 AFE-13101****1463-

901 zaheer

323 Motor 
Car AFE 905 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****2475-

905 KAMRAN ALI

324 Motor 
Car AFE 909 2,000 8,800 AFE-35301****0083-

909 abir

325 Motor 
Car AFE 911 2,000 9,000 AFE-34101****1217-

911 KHAWAJA AMMAD SHAUKAT

326 Motor 
Car AFE 912 2,000 2,000 AFE-35202****9795-

912 Inam

327 Motor 
Car AFE 914 2,000 5,500 AFE-35202****8009-

914 TOYOTA

328 Motor 
Car AFE 916 2,000 6,000 AFE-35201****1945-

916 Ali

329 Motor 
Car AFE 921 2,000 3,500 AFE-35201****0015-

921 AGHA ALI IMAM



330 Motor 
Car AFE 926 2,000 3,000 AFE-35202****8305-

926 FAISAL

331 Motor 
Car AFE 937 2,000 3,200 AFE-35202****8043-

937 Muhammad Arshad

332 Motor 
Car AFE 950 2,000 6,800 AFE-34603****5737-

950 Ghulam Shabbir

333 Motor 
Car AFE 960 2,000 2,000 AFE-35201****6663-

960 ASKARI BANK LTD ISLAMIC BANKING

334 Motor 
Car AFE 965 2,000 2,000 AFE-31102****2369-

965 Toyota Central Motors

335 Motor 
Car AFE 970 2,000 2,000 AFE-33100****7537-

970 SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ILYAS

336 Motor 
Car AFE 971 2,000 2,000 AFE-36302****1199-

971 Haq Nawaz

337 Motor 
Car AFE 972 2,000 3,000 AFE-36302****8353-

972 M.JHANGER KHAN

338 Motor 
Car AFE 980 2,000 3,000 AFE-35202****0505-

980 BAHL

339 Motor 
Car AFE 989 2,000 13,000 AFE-35202****7373-

989 Meezan bank

340 Motor 
Car AFE 994 2,000 5,500 AFE-35202****8743-

994 ABDUL SAMAD

Motor AFE-35202****0505-341 AFE 996 2,000 3,000 BAHL



Car 996

342 Motor 
Car AFE 999 17,000 54,000 AFE-35202****9467-

999 ABID HUSSAIN
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